Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Pemberton - (1196498) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:34.87
10:38.19
10:55.93
11:08.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
11:08.24
10:34.87
10:38.19

10:55.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
438
403
381

WA Pts

381
445
438
403

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

H
F
H
H

Date

25/03/23
14/04/19
04/02/18
12/01/24

Date

12/01/24
25/03/23
14/04/19
04/02/18

Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2018

2024 Essex County Age Group Championships

Meet
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Spring Open Meet 2023
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Venue
Aldershot
London
Basildon

London

Venue
London
Aldershot
London

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



