Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Pemberton - (1196498) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:34.87	445	F	25/03/23	Rushmoor Royals SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
10:38.19	438	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bo Waltham F	1
10:55.93	403	Н	04/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Bo Waltham F	1
11:08.24	381	Н	12/01/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11:08.24	381	Н	12/01/24	2024 Essex County Age Group Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	1
10:34.87	445	F	25/03/23	Rushmoor Royals SC Spring Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
10:38.19	438	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Bo Waltham F	1
10:55.93	403	Н	04/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Bo Waltham F	1